
	
		
		
		
			
				
					
					
    



					
		
				
					

					Home
				
			
	
				
					

					Random
				
			
	
				
					

					Nearby
				
			


		
				
					

					Log in
				
			


		
				
					

					Settings
				
			


		
				
					

					Donate
				
			


		
				
					
					About Wikimedia Commons
				
			
	
				
					
					Disclaimers
				
			





					
				
				
					
						[image: Wikimedia Commons]


						
					
				

					
				
					
					
				

				
	    
Search
	


		
					
				
			

		
		
			
			

			

			
			
				
					File:Jawiki News Digest (2010 July and August).pdf

					

				

				
		
				
				    
Language
				
		
	
				
				    
Watch
				
		
	
				
				    
Edit
				
		




				

			

			
					File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

[image: File:Jawiki News Digest (2010 July and August).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 800 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 320 × 240 pixels | 640 × 479 pixels | 1,024 × 767 pixels | 1,280 × 959 pixels | 1,654 × 1,239 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,654 × 1,239 pixels, file size: 513 KB, MIME type: application/pdf, 21 pages)



File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary

    
edit







	DescriptionJawiki News Digest (2010 July and August).pdf	
English:  News digest of Japanese Wikipedia on July and August 2010, in Kansai Wikimedia Unconference on August 22nd, 2010.

日本語: 2010年7月および8月の、ウィキペディア日本語版の出来事紹介、2010年8月22日の関西ウィキメディア勉強会で発表。

	Date	
22 August 2010
	Source	
Own work
	Author	
aokomoriuta（青子守歌）



Licensing

    
edit






I, the copyright holder of this work, hereby publish it under the following licenses:


[image: w:en:Creative Commons]
[image: attribution] [image: share alike]
This file is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 3.0 Unported, 2.5 Generic, 2.0 Generic and 1.0 Generic license.

	You are free:
	to share – to copy, distribute and transmit the work
	to remix – to adapt the work


	Under the following conditions:
	attribution – You must give appropriate credit, provide a link to the license, and indicate if changes were made. You may do so in any reasonable manner, but not in any way that suggests the licensor endorses you or your use.
	share alike – If you remix, transform, or build upon the material, you must distribute your contributions under the same or compatible license as the original.




https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/3.0CC BY-SA 3.0 Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 3.0 truetrue


	[image: Creative Commons license]
[image: Creative Commons Attribution icon][image: Creative Commons Noncommercial icon]
	This file is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution-Noncommercial  3.0 Unported license.

	
	You are free:
	to share – to copy, distribute and transmit the work
	to remix – to adapt the work


	Under the following conditions:
	attribution – You must attribute the work in the manner specified by the author or :licensor (but not in any way that suggests that they endorse you or your use of the work).
	noncommercial – You may not use this work for commercial purposes.





	[image: GNU head]
	Permission is granted to copy, distribute and/or modify this document under the terms of the GNU Free Documentation License, Version 1.2 or any later version published by the Free Software Foundation; with no Invariant Sections, no Front-Cover Texts, and no Back-Cover Texts. A copy of the license is included in the section entitled GNU Free Documentation License.http://www.gnu.org/copyleft/fdl.htmlGFDLGNU Free Documentation Licensetruetrue


You may select the license of your choice.






File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	14:06, 24 August 2010	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 14:06, 24 August 2010]	1,654 × 1,239, 21 pages (513 KB)	青子守歌 (talk | contribs)	{{subst:User:青子守歌/own work||
 |en          = News digest of Japanese Wikipedia on July and August 2010.
 |ja          = 2010年7月および8月の、ウィキペディア日本語版の出来事紹介
 |Date        = 2010-08-22
 |Description = 
 





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


There are no pages that use this file.




Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Author	Yoshifuji Naoki
	Software used	Impress
	Conversion program	OpenOffice.org 3.2
	Encrypted	no
	Version of PDF format	1.4
	Page size	794 x 595 pts



[image: ]

Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






copyright status



copyrighted








copyright license



Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 2.5 Generic





Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 3.0 Unported





Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 2.0 Generic





Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 1.0 Generic





GNU Free Documentation License, version 1.2 or later








source of file



original creation by uploader














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Jawiki_News_Digest_(2010_July_and_August).pdf&oldid=449293101"


				
			

			
			

		
		
		  
  	
  		 
 
  		
  				Last edited on 6 September 2020, at 02:29
  		
  		 
 
  	

  
	
			
			
	    Languages

	    
	        

	        This page is not available in other languages.

	    
	
	[image: Wikimedia Commons]



				 This page was last edited on 6 September 2020, at 02:29.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



				Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Terms of Use
	Desktop



			

		
			








